HZF
深圳市格林柏电子技术开发有限公司
R
MS D xxx ME x xx xx
Order Information
MS D xxx ME x xx BK - Sxxx
MS=3.175mm FEMALE EDGE SLOT
D=DIP STRAIGHT 180°
NO. OF PINS:04-100
BK=Black
GN=Green
BU=Blue
GF=1u" Glod Flash
03=3u" Glod
05=5u" Glod
10=10 u" Glod
15=15 u" Glod
A3=3u" All Glod
ME=With Middle Mounting Ears
                          1   Operating
Temperature
P=Phosphor Bronze + PBT
R=Phosphor Bronze + PPS
H=Beryllium Copper + PBT
A=Beryllium Copper + PPS
W=Beryllium Copper + PEEK
-55℃ ～+125℃
-55℃ ～+200℃
-55℃ ～+125℃
-55℃ ～+200℃
-55℃ ～+250℃
2
Blank=6.5mm Standard
S160=16mm
Sxxx=xx.xmm
……（16mm is the longest）